

SB0797/783926/1

BY: Delegate O'Donnell

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 797, AS AMENDED
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1 of the bill, in line 4, strike “a labor organization or”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments (SB0797/272814/1), in line 5 of Amendment No. 1, strike “a labor organization or its” and substitute “an”; and in the same line, after “agent” insert “of a labor organization”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2 of the bill, strike beginning with “A” in line 9 down through “OR” in line 10; strike beginning with “LABOR” in line 15 down through the first “OR” in line 16; in line 17, strike “LABOR ORGANIZATION OR”; in line 19, strike “A LABOR ORGANIZATION OR ITS” and substitute “AN”; in the same line, after “AGENT” insert “OF A LABOR ORGANIZATION”; strike beginning with the colon in line 29 down through “THE” in line 30 and substitute “THE”; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 31 down through “BODY” in line 34.

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 2 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments, in lines 7 and 8, 11, 14, and 16 and 17 of Amendment No. 2, in each instance, strike “LABOR ORGANIZATION OR ITS”; in lines 8, 11, and 14, in each instance, after “AGENT” insert “OF THE LABOR ORGANIZATION”; and in line 14, strike “A” and substitute “AN”.

On page 3 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments, in lines 1, 8, 14 and 15, 17, 21, 22, and 23 and 24 of Amendment No. 3, in each instance, strike “LABOR ORGANIZATION OR ITS”.

(Over)

SB0797/783926/1

ODONNELL

Amendments to SB 797

Page 2 of 2

On page 4 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments, in line 9 of Amendment No. 4, strike "a labor organization or".